2023/24 JUNIOR VARSITY BASKETBALL PRACTICE SCHEDULE -
PRACTICES HELD AT CARROLL HILLS SCHOOL GYM - 2167
Kensington Rd NE, Carrollton, OH 44615

***TIMES AND DATES MAY CHANGE***
5PM - 6:30PM

e October 10™, 11™ and 12™ at 4:30p - 6:00p - basketball clinic at Bell
Herron gym across from the old high school - 252 3rd St NE,
Carrollton, OH 44615

e Monday, October 16™ e Monday, October 30™
e Monday, October 23™ e Friday, November 3™
e Friday, October 27™ e Monday, November 6™

**STARTING TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 14TH THE JV TEAM WILL BE PRACTICING WITH THE

VARSITY ONCE PER WEEK ON TUESDAYS AT THE OLD YMCA GYM ABOVE LOAVES &

FISHES FOOD PANTRY - 320 Moody Ave SW, Carrollton, OH 44615**

o Friday, November 17™ e Tuesday, January 16™
o Tuesday, November 215 o Friday, January 26™

e Tuesday, November 28™ o Friday, February 2"

o Tuesday, December 5™ e Friday, February 9™

e Friday, December 8™ o Friday, February 16™

e Friday, December 15™ e Tuesday, February 20™
e Friday, January 5™ e Friday, February 23™

e Friday, January 12' e Tuesday, February 27™

*xx**1 GAME PER WEEK FOR JUNIOR VARSITY ON FRIDAYS*****



